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22-23 March 22-23 22-23

22-23

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$822,122.00 $6,695.87 $757,820.02 92.18%$64,301.98Revenue

$887,231.15 $38,314.96 $337,359.86 38.02%$549,871.29Expenditure

-$31,619.09 $420,460.16

FUND 201 MAJOR STREET FUND

$144,500.00 $11,915.10 $86,503.69 59.86%$57,996.31Revenue

$106,500.00 $4,429.92 $84,153.23 79.02%$22,346.77Expenditure

$7,485.18 $2,350.46

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$129,951.00 $6,606.02 $35,932.58 27.65%$94,018.42Revenue

$129,951.00 $6,214.83 $41,085.14 31.62%$88,865.86Expenditure

$391.19 -$5,152.56

Report Total -$23,742.72 $417,658.06


